pcb.com/fastener-tech  |  1 716 684 0001
FASTENER TESTING
SYSTEMS
2
Many factors must be considered when establishing a threaded
fastener bolted joint analysis program, which should include
methods for modeling the joint, determining torque-tension
characteristics and friction coefficients, and experimental testing

039025-50101 ¼-inch Square  100 lbf-in (11.3 Nm)
039037-50022 3∕8 -inch Square  200 lbf-in (22.6 Nm)
039037-50051 3∕8 -inch Square  50 lbf-ft (68 Nm)
039050-50101 ½-inch Square  100 lbf-ft (136 Nm)
039050-51201 ½-inch Square  148 lbf-ft (200 Nm)
039075-50301 3/4-inch Square  300 lbf-ft (406 Nm)
039075-51501 3/4-inch Square  369 lbf-ft (500 Nm)
039075-53601 3/4-inch Square  600 lbf-ft (814 Nm)
039001-53102 1-inch Square  1000 lbf-ft (1356 Nm)
039001-01302 1-inch Square  2213 lbf-ft (3000 Nm)
039001-53033 1-inch Square  3000 lbf-ft (4068 Nm)
TORQUE-ANGLE PERFORMANCE*
Model Drive Size Capacity
039230-50002/B ¼-inch Hex  32 ozf-in  (0.23 Nm)
039230-50021/B ¼-inch Hex  20 lbf-in (2.3 Nm)
039225-50051/B ¼-inch Square  50 lbf-in (5.7 Nm)
039230-50101/B ¼-inch Hex  100 lbf-in (11.3 Nm)
039225-50101/B ¼-inch Square  100 lbf-in (11.3 Nm)
039237-50022/B 3∕8-inch Square  200 lbf-in (22.6 Nm)
039237-50051/B 3∕8-inch Square  50 lbf-ft (68 Nm)
039250-50101/B ½-inch Square  100 lbf-ft (136 Nm)
039250-51201/B ½-inch Square  148 lbf-ft (200 Nm)
039275-50301/B 3/4-inch Square  300 lbf-ft (406 Nm)
039275-51501/B 3/4-inch Square  369 lbf-ft (500 Nm)
039275-53601/B 3/4-inch Square  600 lbf-ft (814 Nm)
039201-53102/B 1-inch Square  1000 lbf-ft (1356 Nm)
039201-01302/B 1-inch Square  2213 lbf-ft (3000 Nm)
039201-53302/B 1-inch Square  3000 lbf-ft (4068 Nm)
*Options for 15, 10 000, and 24 000 Nm available on pcb.com
11
Series FT9000 & FTA9000 Fastener Tension and Fastener
Torque-Tension Load Cells use a full bridge strain gage design.